

- 1.1 moves to amend the resolution of the Ways and Means Committee adopted
- 1.2 April 12, 2018, and amended April 24, 2018 (BRES01-1), as follows:
- 1.3 Page 1, line 6, after "\$1,683,755,000" delete the comma and insert "and"
- 1.4 Page 1, line 7, delete everything after "\$350,000,000" and insert a period
- 1.5 Page 1, line 12, delete "\$8,893,000" and insert "\$13,893,000"